
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 11-08 
Graduation Date:  November 14, 2008 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4747 
 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Joel Barlow 313 598 3237 joe_ace2761@hotmail.com 
Joel Belanger 734 578 4267 mbelan54@ameritech.net 
Justin Berent 734 624 2004 brntjstn@yahoo.com 
Mark Bessner 248 991 9298 mlbessner@aol.com 
Raymond Brdak 313 447 8206 rbrdak86@yahoo.com 
Colleen Carefelle 734 812 0577 colleen3386@yahoo.com 
Matt Core 313 218 1459 mcore111@yahoo.com 
Julian Gherasim 313 414 2971 jezzpico@yahoo.com 
Tony Goins 734 755 9976 tonygoins@gmail.com 
Chad Hammerle 734 231 3722 chammerle22@yahoo.com 
Kent Herriman 248 798 7581 kentherriman@sbcglobal.net 
Joseph Keimig 734 444 9668 joseph_keimig@yahoo.com 
Dan Knapp 810 623 1394 knappster0@yahoo.com 
Bryan Kottke 517 206 3774 kottke35@msn.com 
Michael McIntosh 313 550 0097 easymac414@hotmail.com 
Ryan Miller 734 775 2397 rooney140@wideopenwest.com 
Daniel Moore 734 679 1026 theoneandonlybmu@gmail.com 
Kian O'Donohue 734 674 1124 kianod@gmail.com 
Michael Pinson 313 737 1107 michaelpinson@sbcglobal.net 
Anthony Resst 734 558 5110 aresst@umd.umich.edu 
Nicholas Singleton 734 564 0661 singy61@hotmail.com 
Travis Stowell 734 347 8230 sivart1601@yahoo.com 
Kyle Talmadge 734 751 7812 kctbball0306@yahoo.com 
Jonathon Wejroch 734 968 0984 jonwejroch@yahoo.com 
                  
                  
 


